
Building Science Leadership

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign In Sheet

UNCC Atkins Library AHU-3 (AHU-0403) Renovation

SCO #23-26055-01

OCTOBER 11, 2023

Sign-In Sheet -October 11, 2023                                                                                                        CMTA Project 223.029.00

Dan Makarewicz STR Mechanical danmakarewicz@strmechanical.com

Bill Finley UNC Charlotte wfinley@charlott.edu 980-392-7256

Name Company Email Phone

James Currie CMTA jcurrie@cmta.com 980-219-4976

Jason Walker CMTA jwalker@cmta.com 704-376-7072

Levi Page TEAM Mechanical lpage@team-mech.com 704-962-1660

Paul Armstrong Armstrong Mechanical paularmstrong.amsi@outlook.com 704-455-2677

Joe Shelley Schneider Electric joe.shelley@se.com 704-634-1685

Christ Carter UNC Charlotte, Atkins ccarte96@charlotte.edu


